	
	Alpheius Global Enterprises


Memo
To:	Sandra Newman
From:	Jessie Hunter
CC:	Sales Team
[bookmark: _GoBack]Date:	15/07/2017
Re:	July Sales Figures
AGE Communications Perform Well in July
	Standard Products
	Cost
	Sell Price
	Units Sold
	Total Sales
	Margin

	Sat-Direct 1460
	1,456.50
	1,900.00
	23
	43,700.00
	10,200.50

	Sat-Direct 1560
	1,788.99
	2,120.00
	34
	72,080.00
	11,254.34

	Sat-Direct 1660
	2,566.50
	3,699.00
	84
	310,716.00
	95,130.00

	HomeView 260
	345.50
	550.00
	167
	91,850.00
	34,151.50

	HomeView 360
	566.75
	877.00
	199
	174,523.00
	61,739.75

	HomeView 460
	899.00
	1,499.00
	213
	319,287.00
	127,800.00

	
	
	
	Total:
	1,012,156.00
	340,276.09
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